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Cum. Fill Vol Fill Volume Fill Area
0 0 0 10+000.000
0 0 0 10+025.000
23.78 23.78 1.84 10+050.000
118.13 94.35 5.71 10+075.000
272.13 153.99 6.63 10+100.000
430.15 158.03 6.06 10+125.000
565.43 135.27 4.76 10+150.000
680.54 115.11 4.45 10+175.000
792.46 111.92 4.5 10+200.000
906.18 113.72 4.59 10+225.000
1009.73 103.55 3.6% 10+250.000
1095.6 B5.86 3.18 10+275.000
1184.3 88.7 3.92 10+300.000
1285.9 101.6 4.24 10+325.000
1381,98 96.08 3.52 10+350.000
1461.36 79.38 2.89 10+375.000
1539.29 77.93 3.36 10+400.000
1620.17 80.88 3.07 10+425.000
1710.56 90.39 4,12 10+450.000
1809.32 98.75 3.75 10+475.000
1891.25 81.93 2.81 10+500.000
1970.15 78.9 3.49 10+525.000
2054.53 B4.37 3.26 10+550.000
2138.53 84 3.46 10+575.000
2228.27 89.74 3.71 10+600.000
2313.7 85.43 3.12 10+625.000
2388.94 75.24 2.9 10+650.000
2465.24 76.3 3.2 10+675.000
2534.32 69.07 2.32 10+700.000
2611.87 77.56 3.88 10+725.000
2709.15 97.28 3.9 10+750.000
2822.99 113.84 5.21 10+775.000
2953.49 130.5 5.23 10+800.000
3080.31 126.82 4.91 10+825.000
3216.57 136.27 5.99 10+850.000
3358.48 141.91 5.36 10+875.000
3479.95 121.47 4.35 10+900.000
3583.05 103.1 3.9 10+925.000
3682.87 99,82 4.09 10+950.000
3781.61 98.74 3.81 10+975.000
3870.9 89.3 3.33 11+000.000
3947.3 76.39 2.78 11+025.000
4018.85 71.55 2.95 11+050.000
4082.74 63.89 2.16 11+075.000
4139.6 56.86 2.38 11+100.000
4202.05 62.44 2.61 11+125.000
4274.62 72.58 3.2 11+150.000
4355.87 81.25 3.3 11+175.000
4446.84 90.97 3.97 11+200.000
4541,26 94.42 3.58 11+225.000
4623.96 82.7 3.02 11+250.000
4702.79 78.83 3.27 11+275.000
4766.66 63.87 1.84 11+300.000
4822.72 56.06 2.64 11+325.000
4900.34 77.62 3.55 11+350.000
4981.91 81.57 2.96 11+375.000
5059.41 77.5 3.23 11+400.000
5137.8 78.38 3.05 11+425.000
5216 78.21 3.21 11+450.000
5298.7 _82.69 3.4 11+475.000
5381.94 83.25 3.26 11+500.000
5472.09 90.14 3.96 11+525,000
5569.66 97.57 3.85 11+550.000
8667.84 98.18 4 11+575.000
5764.16 96.32 3.7 11+600.000
" 5867.22 103.06 4.61 11+625.000
5978.05 110.83 4.39 11+650.000
6075.47 101.42 3.86 11+675.000
. 6178.95 99.49 4.14 11+700.000
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Cum, Fill VoI, Fill Volume Fill Area

6281.83 102.87 4.09 11+725.000
6365.19 83.37 2.58 11+4750.000
6434.26 69.07 2.95 11+775.000
§.'_512.21 77.95 3.29 11+800.000
6585.8 73.59 2.6 11+825.000
6673.05 87.24 4.38 11+850.000
6779.11 106.07 4.1 11+875.000
6890.23 111.12 4.79 114+500.000
£985.44 95.21 2.83 11+925.000
7067.46 82.02 3.75 11+950.000
7155.59 88.13 3.3 114+975.000
7243.82 B88.23 3.76 12+000.000
7337.94 94.12 3.77 12+025.000
7422.69 84.75 3.01 12+050.000
7513.19 90.5 4.24 12+075.000
7614.57 101.38 3.88 12+100.000
7709.8 95,23 3.74 12+125.000
7795.71 B85.9 3.14 12+150.000
7878.36 82.66 3.48 12+175.000
7962.67 84.3 3.26 12+200.000
8035.28 72.62 2.52 12+225.000
B106.84 71.56 3.17 12+250.000
8186.41 79.57 3.19 124275.000
B8264.25 77.83 3.04 12+300.000
8336.1 71.85 2.69 12+325.000
8402.04 65.94 2.58 12+350.000
8478.39 76.35 3853 12+375.000
8566.04 87.65 3.49 12+400.000
8644.17 78.13 2.76 12+425.000
8708,97 64.8 2.43 12+450.000
8786 77.03 3.74 12+475.000
8872.62 B86.62 3.19 _12+500.000
8973.11 100.49 4.83 12+525.000
9068.05 94.95 2.76 12+550.000
9147.72 79.66 3.61 12+575.000
9239.8 92.09 3.76 12+600.000
9335.63 95,83 3.91 12+625.000
9443.37 107.74 4.71 12+650.000
§544.19 100.82 3.35 12+675.000
9630.55 86.35 3.55 12+700.000
9715.85 8§5.31 3.27 12+725.000
9792.94 77.09 2.9 12+750.000
0853.68 60.74 1.96 12+775.000
9914.53 60.86 2.91 12+800.000
9988.48 73.95 3.01 12+825.000
10068,27 79.79 3.37 12+850.000
10162.93 94.66 4.21 12+875.000
10259.98 97.05 3.57 12+500.000
10351.84 91.86 3.78 12+4925.000
10434.95 83.11 2.85 124-950.000
10512.59 77.64 3.36 12+975.000
10593.27 80.68 3.18 13+000.000
10670.38 77.11 3.05 13+025.000
10745.42 75.03 2.96 13+050.000
10824.35 78.93 3.35 13+075.000
10914.31 89.96 3.84 134100.000
10999.53 85.22 2.97 13+125.000
11036.75 37.22 0 13+150.000
11036.75 Q 0 134175.000
11036.75 4] 0 13+2040.000
11036.75 4] [1] 13+225.000
11036.75 0 Q 13+250.000
11036.75 0 0 13+275.000
11036.75 0 0 134-300.000
11036.75 4] ] 13+4325.000
11074.28 37.53 3 13+350.000
11157.7 83.42 3.67 13+375.000
11228.93 71.22 13+400.000
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11404.77 98.06 3.65 13+450.000
11495.99 91.23 3.65 13+475.000
11582.01 86.01 3.23 13+500.000
11663.46 B81.45 3.28 13+4-525.000
11751.02 B87.56 3.72 13+550.000
11838.62 87.61 3.29 13+575.000
11525.76 87.13 3.68 13+600.000
12027.02 101.27 4.42 13+625.000
12124.7 97.68 3.4 13+650.000
12213.54 88.84 3.71 13+675.000
12316.44 102.9 4.52 13+700.000
12426.55 110.11 4.29 13+725.000
12536.27 109.73 4.49 13+750.000
12664.79 128.52 5.74 13+775.000
12763.09 98.3 2.13 13+800.000
12827.32 54.22 3.61 13+825.000
12910.69 83.37 3.43 13+850.000
12991.7 81.01 3.06 13+875.000
13056.48 64,78 2.13 13+900.000
13113.55 57.07 2.44 134925.000
13160.59 47.03 1.32 13-+950,000
13199.27 38.69 1.77 13+575.000
13259.67 60.4 3.06 14+ 000.000
13332.65 72.97 2.78 14+025.000
13412.85 80.2 3.64 14+050.000
13503.37 90.52 3.6 14+075.000
13587.36 83.99 3.12 14+100.000
13657.59 70.24 2.5 14+125.000
13725.08 67.48 2.9 14+150.000
13798.14 73.06 2.95 14+175.000
13874.89 76.75 3.19 144-200.000
13952.87 77.98 3.05 14+225,000
14036.45 B3.58 3.64 14+250.000
14126.27 89.82 3.55 14+275.000
14211.79 85.52 3.3 14+300.000
14283.63 71.84 2.45 144-325.000
14349.77 66.14 2.84 14+350.000
14432.8 83.03 3.94 14+375.000
14536.64 103.84 4.39 14+400.000
14646.35 10%.71 4.35 14+425.000
14740.84 94.49 3.21 144450.000
14807.37 66.53 2.18 14+475.000
14859.05 51.69 2.01 14+500.000
14920.059 61.03 2.85 14+525.000
14997.2 77.11 3.29 14+550.000
15067.55 70.35 2,33 14+575.000
15129.28 61.72 2.6 144-600.000
15192.03 62.75 2.42 14+625.000
15259.58 67.55 2.96 14+650.000
15328.55 68.97 2.53 14+675.000
15392.46 63,91 2.59 14+700.060
15460.19 67.72 2.83 144-725.000
15525.24 65.05 2.38 14+750.000
15593.28 68.04 3.07 14+775.000
15675.08 81.8 3.48 14+800.000
15758.19 £84.11 3.25 14+825.000
15835.48 76.28 2.85 14+ 850,000
15905.57 70.05 2.75 14+875.000
15979.11 73.54 3.13 14+500.000
16056.24 77.13 3.04 14+925.000
16133.95 77.71 3.17 144-950.000
16208.89 74.94 2.82 14+975.000
16279.3 70.41 2.81 15+000.000
16341.51 62.21 2.16 15+025.000
16394 52.5 2.04 15+050.000
16446.85 52.84 2.19 15+075.000
16509.37 62.52 2.82 15+100.000
16544.57 35.19 0 15+125.000
16544.57 4] [0, 15+150.000
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Cum, Fill Vol. Fill Volum Fill Area
{Cu.m.) {Sa.m.) S
16544.57 0 0 15+175.000
16544.57 0 0 15+200.000
16544.57 1] 1] 15+225.000
16544.57 0 0 15+250.000
16544.57 0 0 15+275.000
16544.57 0 0 15+300.000
16562.45 17.88 1.43 15+325,000
16607.72 45.27 2.19 15+350.000
16669.87 62.15 2.78 15+375.000
16731.31 61.45 2.13 15+400.000
16785.54 54.23 2.2 15+425.000
16824 38.46 Q.87 15+450.000
16847.13 23.13 .98 15+475.000
16877.68 30.55 1.47 15+500.000
16912.56 34.88 1.32 15+525.000
16966.32 53.77 2.98 154550.000
17043.5 77,18 3.2 15+575.0Q0
17120 76.5 2.92 15+600.000
17200.24 80.24 3.5 15+ 625.000
17295.81 95.58 4.15 15+650.000
17380.62 84.81 2.63 15+675.000
17446.45 65.83 2.63 15+700.000
17498.94 52.48 1,57 154+725.000
17549,84 50.9 2.51 15+750.000
17616.69 66.85 2.84 15+775.000
17697.5 80.81 3.62 15+800.000
17784.12 B6.62 3.3 15+825.000
17864.97 80.86 3.15 15+850.000
17942.71 77.74 3.04 154875.000
18013.59 70.88 2.61 15+900.000
18084.18 70.58 3.03 15+925.000
18159.51 75.33 2.99 15+950.000
18233.03 73.53 2.89 15+975.000
18305.01 71.98 2.86 16+000.000
18373.54 68.53 2.63 16+025.000
18442.24 68.69 2.87 16+050.000
18520.24 78 3.37 16+075,000
18601.12 80.88 3.1 16+100.000
18681.8 80.69 3.36 16+125.000
18765.95 84.15 3.37 16+150.000
18845.23 79.28 2.97 16+175.000
18922.77 77.54 3.24 16+200.000
19012.21 B9.44 3.92 16+225.000
19107.67 95.46 3.72 16+250.000
19205.01 97.34 4.07 16+275.000
18300.24 95.24 3.55 16+300.000
19383.14 82.89 3.08 16+325.000
19460.72 77.58 3.13 16+350.000
16548.4 B7.67 3.89 16+375.000
19632.71 84.31 2.86 16+400.000
19686.77 54.06 1.47 16+425.000
19736.08 49.31 2.48 16+450.000
19796.46 60.38 2.35 16+475.000
19842.75 46.29 1.34 16+500.000
19893.33 50.58 2.72 16+525.000
15839.273 19922.62 29.28 0 16+546.540
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(2¢) RC Al (g 4 155 Jueel (7) 8y >

2 eheaalt wo ) s yia vasl Jbh dlaall
0.000 0 ] 25 10+000
202.500 8.10 8.2 25 10+025
206.250 8.25 8.3 25 10+050
208.125 8.33 8.35 25 10+075
206.875 8.28 8.2 25 10+100
203.750 8.15 8.1 25 10+125
201250 8.05 8 25 10+150
200.000 8.00 8 25 104175
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+200
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+225
200.000 8.00 g 25 10+250
202.500 8.10 8.2 25 10+275
206.250 8.25 8.3 25 10+300
208.750 8.35 8.4 25 10+325
211.250 8.45 8.5 25 10+350
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 10+375
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 10+400
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 10+425
212,500 8.50 8.5 25 10+450
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 10+475
212500 8.50 8.5 25 10+500
211,250 8.45 8.4 25 10+525
208.750 8.35 B.3 25 10+550
206.250 8.25 8.2 25 10+575
203.750 8.15 8.1 25 10+600
201.250 8.05 8 25 10+625
200.000 8.00 a 25 10+650
200.000 8.00 2] 25 104675
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+700
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+725
200.000 B8.00 8 25 10+750
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+775
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+800
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+825
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+850
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+875
200.000 8.00 £ 25 10+500
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+925
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+950
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+875
200.000 8.00 8 25 11+000
200.000 8.00 8 25 11+025
200.000 8.00 8 25 11+050
200.000 B.00 8 25 11+075
200.000 8.00 8 25 11+100
201.250 8.05 8.1 25 11+125
203.750 8.15 8.2 25 11+150
206.250 8.25 8.3 25 11+175
208.750 8.35 8.4 25 11+200
211.250 8.45 8.5 25 11+225
213125 8.53 8.55 25 11+250
213.750 8.55 8.55 25 114275
213.750 8.55 B.55 25 11+300
213.750 8.55 8.55 25 11+325
213,750 8.55 8.55 25 11+350
213.12% 8.53 8.5 25 13+375
210,000 8.40 8.3 25 11+400
206.875 8.28 8.25 25 114425
204.375 8.18 8. 25 11+450
201.250 8.05 8 25 114475
201250 8.05 8.1 25 11+500
203750 8.15 8.2 25 11+525
207.500 8.30 8.4 25 114550
211.250 B.45 8.5 25 _114575
212.500 8.50 8B 25 _ 2 o 600
212,500 8.50 ] N e i SN ¥ Y7
212500 8.50 [ 1;=ad50 % o 118650
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LS g plall daladt Dgll Claygally duagastl
£36.5 Jby gyl LRl - pryihel Ao g e gpal 098 42 55 3ok BalS &) Jasd £ 9 e
(22) RC 43k (s 3085 Jueel (7) 33 e
2p gl wa_dl Ja gia wa gl  dshlt Alazeall
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 11+675
212.500 B.50 8.5 25 11+700
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 114725
211.250 B.45 8.4 25 11+750
210.000 8.40 8.4 25 114775
208.750 8.35 8.3 25 11+800
206.250 8.25 8.2 25 11+825
203.750 8.15 8.1 25 114850
202.500 8.10 8.1 25 11+875
201.250 8.05 8 25 11+500
200.000 8.00 8 25 11+925
200.000 8.00 8 25 11+950
200.000 8.00 8 25 11+975
200.000 8.00 8 25 12+000
200.000 8.00 8 25 12+025
201.250 8.05 8.1 25 12+050
203.125 8.13 8.15 25 12+075
204.375 8.18 8.2 25 12+100
205.625 8.23 8.25 25 12+125
209.375 8.38 8.5 25 12+150
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 124175
212.500 B.50 8.5 25 12+200
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 12+225
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 12+250
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 12+275
211.250 8.45 8.4 25 12+300
208.750 8.35 8.3 25 124325
207.500 B.30 8.3 25 124350
206.250 8.25 8.2 25 12+375
203.750 8.15 8.1 25 124400
201.250 8.05 8 25 12+425
200.000 8.00 B 25 124450
200.000 8.00 8 25 12+475
200.000 8.00 8 25 12+500
200,000 8.00 8 25 124525
200.000 8.00 8 25 124550
200.000 8.00 8 25 124575
200.000 8.00 8 25 12+600
200.000 B8.00 8 25 12+625
200.000 8.00 8 25 12+650
200.000 8.00 B 25 12+675
200.000 8.00 8 25 12+700
200.000 8.00 ] 25 12+725
200.000 8.00 8 25 12+750
201.250 8.05 8.1 25 12+775
203.750 8.15 8.2 25 12+800
206.250 8.25 8.3 25 12+825
210.000 8.40 8.5 25 12+850
212.500 B.50 8.5 25 12+875
212,500 8.50 8.5 25 12+900
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 124835
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 12+950
211,250 8.45 8.4 25 124975
208.750 8.35 8.3 25 13+000
206.250 8.25 8.2 25 134025
203.750 8.15 8.1 25 13+050
201.250 8.05 8 25 134075
200.000 8.00 8 25 13+100
203.750 8.15 8.3 25 13+125
208.125 8.33 8.35 25 13+150
167.500 8.38 8.4 20 134170
0.000 8.45 8.50 0 PR, & - - '
76.500 8.50 8.5 g _ 13+32%
212,500 8.50 8.5 Ragiar]o T i JF T 05a0p
211.875 8.48 8.45 ,25.- .- L 13437
211,250 8.45 8.45 25 13+
209.375 8.38 8.3 sy 2B\ - AL [ 134429
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207.500 8.30 8.3 25 13+450
206.250 8.25 8.2 25 13+475
203.750 B.15 8.1 25 13+500
201.250 B.0S 8 25 134525
200.000 8.00 8 25 13+550
200.000 8.00 1 25 13+575
200.000 8.00 8 25 13+600
200.000 8.00 8 25 13+625
200.000 8.00 8 25 13+650
200.000 8.00 3] 25 13+675
201.250 8.05 8.1 25 13+700
203.750 8.15 8.2 25 13+725
206,250 8.25 8.3 25 13+750
208.125 8.33 8.35 25 13+775
210.000 8.40 B.45 25 13+800
211.875 8.48 8.5 25 134825
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 134850
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 134875
212.500 8.50 B.5 25 13+900
211.875 8.48 8.45 25 134925
210.625 B.43 8.4 25 13+950
208.750 8.35 B.3 25 134575
207.500 B.30 8.3 25 144000
206.250 8.25 8.2 25 14+025
203.750 8.15 8.1 25 14+050
201.250 8.05 8 25 14+075
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+100
200.000 8.00 B 25 14+125
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+150
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+175
200.000 8.00 B 25 14+200
200.000 8.00 8 25 144225
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+250
200.000 B.00 8 25 14+275
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+300
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+325
200.000 B.00 8 25 14+350
201.250 8.05 8.1 25 14+375
203.750 8.15 8.2 25 14+400
206.250 8.25 8.3 25 14+425
208.750 8.35 8.4 25 14+450
210.000 8.40 8.4 25 14+475
210.000 8.40 8.4 25 144500
211.250 8.45 8.5 25 144525
212500 8.50 8.5 25 14+550
212.500 B8.50 8.5 25 144575
211.250 B.45 8.4 25 14+600
208.750 8.35 8.3 25 14+625
207.500 8.30 8.3 25 14+650
207500 8.30 8.3 25 14+675
206.250 8.25 8.2 25 14+700
203.750 8.15 B.1 25 144725
201.250 8.05 8 25 14+750
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+775
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+800
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+825
200.000 8.00 B 25 144850
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+875
200.000 8.00 8 25 144500
200.000 8.00 8 25 144925
200.000 8.00 8 25 144950
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+975
201.250 B.05 8.1 25 15+000
203.750 8.15 8.2 25 1535
206,250 8.25 8.3 25 - 15+050
207.500 8.30 8.3 [ 3atart [i7 shtte QG Jprmei™ "85
208750 | 8.35 8.4 . 25. - 154140
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211.250 B.45 8.5 25 15+125
212,500 8.50 8.5 25 15+150

0.000 8.50 B.5 0 15+310
126.750 8.45 8.4 15 15+325
210.000 8.40 8.4 25 15+350
208.750 8.35 8.3 25 15+375
206.250 8.25 8.2 25 15+400
203.750 8.15 8.1 25 15+425
201.250 8.05 8 25 15+450
200.000 8.00 8 25 154475
200.000 8.00 8 25 154500
200.000 B8.00 8 25 15+525
200,000 8.00 8 25 154550
200.000 8.00 8 25 154575
200.000 8.00 8 25 15+600
200.000 8.00 8 25 15+625
200.000 8.00 8 25 15+650
200.000 8.00 8 25 15+675
200.000 8.00 8 25 15+700
200.000 8.00 8 25 15+725
201.250 8.05 8.1 25 15+750
205.000 8.20 8.3 25 15+775
2(9.375 8.38 8.45 25 15+800
211.875 8.48 8.5 25 15+825
213.125 8.53 B.55 25 154850
214.375 B.58 8.6 25 15+875
215.000 8.60 8.6 25 154800
215,000 B8.60 8.6 25 15+925
215,000 B.60 8.6 25 15+950
215.000 8.60 8.6 25 154975
214.375 8.58 8.55 25 16+000
213.750 8.55 8.55 25 16+025
2009375 8.38 B.2 25 16+050
202.500 8.10 8 25 16+075
200.000 8.00 8 25 16+100
200.000 8.00 8 25 16+125
200.000 8.00 8 25 16+150
200.000 8.00 8 25 16+175
200.000 8.00 8 25 16+200
200.000 8.00 B 25 16+225
200.000 8.00 8 25 16+250
200.000 8.00 8 25 16+275
200.000 8.00 8 25 16+300
200.000 8.00 8 25 16+325
200.000 8.00 8 25 16+350
200.000 8.00 8 25 16+375
200.000 8.00 8 25 16+400
200.000 8.00 8 25 16+425
202500 8.10 8.2 25 16+450
205.000 B.20 8.2 25 164475
206.250 B.25 8.3 25 16+500
207.500 8.30 8.3 25 16+525
206.250 8.25 B.2 25 16+550
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0.000 0 8 25 104000
202.500 8.10 8.2 25 10+025
206.250 8.25 8.3 25 14050
208.125 8.33 B.35 25 104075
206.875 8.28 8.2 25 10+100
203.750 8.15 8.1 25 10+135
201.250 8.05 8 25 10+150
200.000 8.00 8 25 104175
200.000 B.00 8 25 10+200
200.000 8.00 8 25 104225
200.000 8.00 8 25 104250
202.500 8.10 8.2 25 104275
206.250 8.25 8.3 25 10+300
208.750 8.35 8.4 25 10+325
211.250 B.45 8.5 25 10+350
212.500 B.50 8.5 25 10+375
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 10+400
212.500 8.50 B.5 25 10+425
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 10+450
212,500 8.50 8.5 25 10+475
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 10+500
211.250 8.45 B.4 25 104525
208.750 8.35 8.3 25 10+550
206.250 8.25 8.2 25 104575
203.750 8.15 8.1 25 10+600
201,250 8.05 8 25 10+625
200.000 8.00 8 25 104650
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+675
200.000 B.0O 8 25 10+700
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+725
200.000 B.00 8 25 10+750
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+775
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+800
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+825
200.000 B.00 8 25 10+850
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+875
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+300
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+525
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+950
200.000 8.00 8 25 10+975
200.000 8.00 8 25 11+000
200.000 8.00 8 25 11+025
200.000 8.00 8 25 11+050
200.000 8.00 8 25 11+075
200.000 B.00 8 25 11+100
201.250 8.05 8.1 25 11+125
203.750 8.15 8.2 25 11+150
206.250 B.25 8.3 25 11+175
208.750 B.35 8.4 25 11+200
211.250 B8.45 B.5 25 114225
211125 8.53 8.55 25 11+250
213.750 8,55 8.55 25 11+275
213,750 8.55 8.55 25 11+300
213,750 8.55 B.55 25 11+325
213.750 8.55 8.55 25 11+350
213.125 B.53 B.5 25 11+375
210,000 8.40 8.3 25 114400
206875 B.28 8.25 25 11+425
204.375 B8.18 8.1 25 11+450
201,250 B8.05 8 25 114475
201.250 B8.05 8.1 25 11+500
203.750 8.15 8.2 25 11+525
207.500 8.30 8.4 25 11+550
211,250 8.45 8.5 25 114575
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 11+600
212,500 8.50 B.o_ 25 11+625
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 11+650
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212,500 8.50 8.5 25 11+675
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 11+700
212,500 8.50 8.5 25 114725
211.250 B.45 8.4 25 11+750
210.000 8.40 8.4 25 114775
208.750 B.35 8.3 _25 11+800
206.250 8.25 8.2 25 114825
203.750 8.15 8.1 25 114850
202500 8.10 8.1 25 114875
201.250 B.05 8 25 11+500
200.000 8.00 8 25 11+925
200.000 8.00 8 25 114950
200.000 8.00 8 25 114975
200.000 8.00 8 25 12+000
200.000 8.00 8 25 12+025
201.250 B.05 8.1 25 12+050
203.125 8.13 B.15 25 124075
204,375 8.18 8.2 25 12+100
205,625 8.23 8.25 25 12+125
209.375 B.38 8.5 25 12+150
212,500 8.50 8.5 25 12+175
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 12+200
212,500 8.50 8.5 25 124225
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 124250
212,500 8.50 8.5 25 124275
211.250 8.45 B.4 25 12+300
208.750 8.35 8.3 25 12+325
207.500 8.30 8.3 25 12+350
206.250 8.25 8.2 25 12+375
203.750 8.15 8.1 25 12+400
201.250 8.05 8 25 124425
200.000 8.00 8 25 12+450
200.000 8.00 [:] 25 12+475
200.000 8.00 8 25 12+500
200.000 8.00 8 25 124525
200.000 8.00 8 25 12+550
200.000 8.00 8 25 124575
200.000 8.00 B 25 124500
200.000 8.00 8 25 124625
200.000 8.00 B 25 12+650
200.000 8.00 8 25 124675
200.000 8.00 8 25 124700
200.000 8.00 8 25 124725
200.000 8.00 g 25 12+750
201.250 8.05 B.1 25 12+775
203.750 8.15 8.2 25 12+800
206.250 8.25 8.3 25 124825
210.000 8.40 8.5 25 12+850
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 124875
212500 8.50 8.5 25 124500
212500 8.50 8.5 25 12+925
212500 8.50 8.5 25 12+950
211 250 B8.45 8.4 25 12+975
208,750 8.35 8.3 25 13+000
206.250 8.25 8.2 25 13+025
203,750 8.15 8.1 25 13+050
201.2580 8.05 8 25 13+075
200.000 § 8.00 8 25 13+100
203.750" B8.15 8.3 25 134125
208.125 B8.33 8.35 25 13+150
167.500 8.38 8.4 20 13+170
0.000 8.45 B.50 0 13+316
76500 8.50 8.5 9 13+325
212.500 8.50 8.5 25 13+350Q
211.875 8.48 8.45 25 13+375
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207.500 8.30 8.3 25 13+450
206.250 B.25 8.2 25 13+475
203.750 B.15 8.1 25 134500
201.250 8.05 8 25 13+525
200.000 8.00 8 25 13+550
200.000 8.00 8 25 134575
200.000 8.00 8 25 13+600
200.000 8.00 8 25 13+625
200.000 B.00 8 25 13+650
200.000 B8.00 B 25 13+675
201.250 B.05 8.1 25 13+700
203.750 B.15 8.2 25 134725
206.250 8.25 8.3 25 13+750
208.125 B.33 8.35 25 13+775
210.000 B.40 8.45 25 134800
211.875 8.48 8.5 25 13+825
212500 8.50 8.5 25 13+850
212500 8.50 B.5 25 13+875
212.500 8.50 B.5 25 13+500
211 875 8.48 8.45 25 134925
210625 8.43 8.4 25 13+950
208.750 8.35 8.3 25 134975
207.500 8.30 8.3 25 144000
206.250 8.25 8.2 25 14+025
203.750 8.15% 8.1 25 14+050
201.250 8.05 8 25 14+075
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+100
200,000 B.00 B 25 144125
200,000 8.00 8 25 14+150
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+175
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+200
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+225
200.000 B.00 8 25 14+250
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+275
200,000 8.00 8 25 14+300
200.000 8.00 8 25 14+325
200.000 B.00 8 25 14+350
